KEY EVENT SCHEDULE (Daily Journal; 5/4/2017, 5/11/2017, 5/18/2017)

R3 PS I-70 Palisade Curves

Region 3

PUBLIC NOTICE PHASE
FIRST ADVERTISEMENT
SECOND ADVERTISEMENT
THIRD ADVERTISEMENT
SUBMIT SOI

FINAL SELECTION PHASE

SELECTION PANEL MEETING

OPTIONAL INTERVIEW

CHIEF ENGINEER SELECTION/APPROVAL
NOTIFICATION

NEGOTIATION PHASE

SUBMIT FINANCIAL PACKAGE
AUDIT REQUESTED

AUDIT COMPLETED

COST NEGOTIATION MEETING

FINAL CONTRACT PHASE
CONTRACT APPROVAL/EXECUTION

*Activities that involve consultant

** Optional Interview may change all following dates

DATE

05/04/2017
05/11/2017
05/18/2017
05/25/2017

DATE
06/05/2017
06/20/2017

**06/22/2017

06/22/2017

*07/06/2017
07/06/2017
07/11/2017

*07/11/2017

DATE
07/25/2017



