KEY EVENT SCHEDULE (Daily Journal; 5/4/2017, 5/11/2017, 5/18/2017)

R3 PS I-70 Palisade Curves

Region 3

PUBLIC NOTICE PHASE	DATE
FIRST ADVERTISEMENT	05/04/2017
SECOND ADVERTISEMENT	05/11/2017
THIRD ADVERTISEMENT	05/18/2017
SUBMIT SOI	05/25/2017
FINAL SELECTION PHASE	DATE
SELECTION PANEL MEETING	06/05/2017
OPTIONAL INTERVIEW	06/20/2017
CHIEF ENGINEER SELECTION/APPROVAL	**06/22/2017
NOTIFICATION	06/22/2017
NEGOTIATION PHASE	
SUBMIT FINANCIAL PACKAGE	*07/06/2017
AUDIT REQUESTED	07/06/2017
AUDIT COMPLETED	07/11/2017
COST NEGOTIATION MEETING	*07/11/2017
FINAL CONTRACT PHASE	DATE
CONTRACT APPROVAL/EXECUTION	07/25/2017

^{*}Activities that involve consultant

^{**} Optional Interview may change all following dates